Variable speed Brushless motor drive system
•  Variable speed motor control
•  Bi-directional motor control
•  Output power up to 50 watts
•  Complete ‘plug & run’ simplicity
•  Motor output speed from 100 to 3000 rpm @ full torque
•  Geared motor output torque up to 3.5 Nm
•  Digital display of actual motor speed

System components
   BLDC58 motor Optional Gearbox
System ordering codes
Speed control module MSA933 506MSA00933
Optional AC Power Pack with cable for MSA933 006PSU00002
2 metre 230 Vac supply cable with UK connector 007ACC00002
2 metre 230 Vac supply cable with Euro connector 007ACC00003
35 Watt Motor BLDC58-35L with 0.5 m lead & connector 301BLS58935
50 Watt Motor BLDC58-50L with 0.5 m lead & connector 301BLS58950
Optional 2 metre motor extension lead 507MOC series
Optional MRIG02S gearbox    * 002GSM00002
Optional MRIG06S gearbox    * 002GSM00004
Optional MRIG11S gearbox    * 002GSM00006
Optional MRIG17S gearbox    * 002GSM00008
Motor-Gearbox fitting kit         * 400MAX00051
Note* At time of order, please specify when gearboxes are required to be factory fitted to motors.
Optional Power Pack
AC supply